TRANSFER OF INJECTION AUTHORIZATIO	KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OR TRANSFER OF SURFACE POND PERMIT	
THE POLICE FORD LANGETT	WICHITA, KANSAS 67202
**********	******* KDOR: 113568 211687
Check Applicable Boxes:	7-(-99 Effective Date of Transfer
Oil Lease: No. of Wells **	Lease Name STUCKY E
Gas Lease: No. of Wells ** ** SIDE TWO MUST BE COMPLETED **	W/x_SW/4- Sec A7 THOS R 3 (W) R
[] Saltwater Disposal Well - Docket No. Spot Location: feet from N	
feet [] Enhanced Recovery Proj. Docket No	t from E/W Line
Entire project: Yes/No	County MCPHERSON
Number of injection wells**	Production Zone (s) STC - STM PSOA
Field Name	Injection Zone(s)
***********	**********
Surface Pond Permit # #08919	Feet from N/S Line of Section
	Pit) 5780 Feet from (D) Line of Section
Identify: Emergency Pit 🗹 Burn Pi	it Storage Pit Drill Pit
Past Operator's License No. 3-6-43	Contact Person: Y
Past Operator's Name and Address:	Phone:
	Date
ritle	
New Operator's License No. 32514	Contact Person BEATERN SCHMENT
New Operator's Name and Address TONY SCHMINT	Phone 316-241-7990
1309 N. HIGHLAND DR. MURHERION, CS 67460	Oil/Gas Purchaser EQUIVA TRADANG CO.
	Date
met here only (- vi to	10 = (10 0 0
	Signature Toy Schwil
Title OWNER-OPERATOR	Signature Joy 5 Amri
CKNOWLEDGEMENT OF TRANSFER: The above surface pond permit #	Signature 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
CKNOWLEDGEMENT OF TRANSFER: The above surface pond permit # has records of the Kansas Corporation Commission	Signature 5 Summer Signature 10 Summer Signature 10 Summer Summer Signature 10 Summer
CKNOWLEDGEMENT OF TRANSFER: The above surface pond permit # has records of the Kansas Corporation Commission records	Signature Joy Solution ***********************************
CKNOWLEDGEMENT OF TRANSFER: The above surface pond permit # has records of the Kansas Corporation Commission records in the above injection well(s) or pond permit has recorded to the records of the Kansas Corporation Commission records in the above injection well(s) or pond permits the records of the control of the cont	Signature Joy Solution request for transfer of injection authorization, been noted, approved and duly recorded in the sion. This acknowledgement of transfer pertains only and does not convey any ownership interest rmit.
CKNOWLEDGEMENT OF TRANSFER: The above surface pond permit # has records of the Kansas Corporation Commission records in the above injection well(s) or pond permit has acknowledged so the new operator and may continue to	signature request for transfer of injection authorization, been noted, approved and duly recorded in the sion. This acknowledgement of transfer pertains only and does not convey any ownership interest rmit. Tony Schmidt is acknowledged as the new operator of the above named lease containing
CKNOWLEDGEMENT OF TRANSFER: The above surface pond permit # has records of the Kansas Corporation Commission records in the above injection well(s) or pond permit has acknowledged so the new operator and may continue to	signature
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF TRANSFER: The above surface pond permit # has records of the Kansas Corporation Commission records in the above injection well(s) or pond permit is acknowledged as the new operator and may continue to inject fluids as authorized by Docket # Recommended action	signature request for transfer of injection authorization, been noted, approved and duly recorded in the sion. This acknowledgement of transfer pertains only and does not convey any ownership interest rmit. Tony Schmidt is acknowledged as the new operator of the above named lease containing
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF TRANSFER: The above surface pond permit # has records of the Kansas Corporation Commission records in the above injection well(s) or pond permit has acknowledged as the new operator and may continue to inject fluids as authorized by Docket # Recommended action	signature request for transfer of injection authorization, been noted, approved and duly recorded in the sion. This acknowledgement of transfer pertains only and does not convey any ownership interest rmit. Tony Schmidt is acknowledged as the new operator of the above named lease containing the surface point permitted by # PO8919.
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF TRANSFER: The above surface pond permit # has records of the Kansas Corporation Commission records in the above injection well(s) or pond permit to the above injection and may continue to inject fluids as authorized by Docket #	signature request for transfer of injection authorization, been noted, approved and duly recorded in the sion. This acknowledgement of transfer pertains only and does not convey any ownership interest rmit. Tony Schmidt
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF TRANSFER: The above surface pond permit # has records of the Kansas Corporation Commission records in the above injection well(s) or pond permit has acknowledged as the new operator and may continue to inject fluids as authorized by Docket # Recommended action	Signature Joy Solution Signature Tequest for transfer of injection authorization, been noted, approved and duly recorded in the sion. This acknowledgement of transfer pertains only and does not convey any ownership interest rmit. Tony Schmidt

MUST BE FILED FOR ALL WELLS

SCAI	NNE	_	PROD.	PROD	74										
118	2/4	TYPE OF WELL (OIL/GAS	(MSM/CNI	SES.	4									Address of the property and the property	
	*LOCATION W L S W/4	TION LINE outh Line)	4950 Circle	680 (FM	1000 JEM	FEL/FWL	FEL/FWL	FELFWL							
	*LOCATIC	FOOTAGE FROM SECTION LINE (I.e. FSL=Feet from South Line)	- J	FSLYFNL	ZEN (FSI) FNL	FSL/FNL	FSL/FNL_	FSL/FNL	FSL/FNL						
T1 7/94	STUCES	APII NO. (YR DRLD/PRE '67)	15-113-20718-0000	15-113-21011-000	15-113-21132-000										
	*LEASE NAME_	WELL NO.	1	7	m									The second section of Copyright Access 2 - 1 - 15	

A SEPARATE SHEET MAY BE ATTACHED IF NECESSARY

*When transferring a unit which consists of more than one lease please file a separate side two for each lease. If a lease covers more than one section please indicate which section each well is located.



ASSIGNMENT OF OIL AND GAS LEASE

ASSIGNMENT OF OIL AND GAS LEASE KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:	State of Kansas, McPherson Co., SS:
That the undersigned,	This instrument was filed for record on the Gday of A.D., 1997
D U Investments	at 9:10 o'clock/fm., and duly recorded in book 211:310 n page 495
hereinafter called Assignor (whether one or more), for and in consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt when the consideration of the process of the consideration of the	ins it is
Dollar (\$1.00) the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby sell, assign,	Register of Deeds
	6.00 pheres
(hereinafter called Assignee), All my Working Interest & ORRI dated April 1, 1980, from Evelyn Stucky and Larry Stucky	nterest in and to the oil and
Evelyn Stucky and Larry Stucky, Trustees under	Trust Agreement dotail C
Thomas F Sal	, lessor
recorded in book 237, page 581-582 insofar as said leas McPhersonCounty, State of Kansas	, lessee
West Half of the Southwest Quarter (W/2 SW	74) STATE CORPORATION CONSIDER
	OCT 13 2000
	CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas
27	
Section 27 Township 20S Range 3W and containing gether with the rights incident thereto and the personal property thereon, appurtenant to the personal property thereon, appurtenant to the personal property thereon.	9.0
gether with the rights incident thereto and the personal property thereon, appurtenant to the same consideration the Assignor covenants with the Assignee, its or he personal property, free and clear from all liens, encumbrances on the interest above assigned in	havets acres, more or less
d above described, and all rentals and royalties due thereunder have been paid and all control full force have been duly performed; EXECUTED, This 14th day of July	
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	19.99
DU Invest	ments
Effective July 1, 1999	Unruh
12.2 0 day 1, 1999	
TE OF Kansas	
TE OF Kansas INTY OF McPherson Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, within and for said County and Second Coun	DIVIDUAL (Kans. Okla. and Colo.)
of July	e, on this 14th
of July, 19 99, personally appeared Dougla	s K. Unruh
e personally known to be the ideas.	
he executed the same as his free and voluntary act and deed for the	nstrument and acknowledged to me
ommission respectively and official seal the day and	ses and purposes therein set forth.
My Appt. Exp. May 28, 2000	active cer
ATE OF	cherer Notary Public
Be it remembered that	
- v v remembered that on this ^	T FOR CORPORATION
Be it remembered that on thisday of, 19 tary Public, duly commissioned, in and for the county and state aforesaid, came	before me, the undersigned, a
	before me, the undersigned, a
tary Public, duly commissioned, in and for the county and state aforesaid, came,	n to me to be such officer, and to be